
Stand: 10.12.2017 / 14:19:27

Ergebnisübersicht: Dambeck 09./10.12.2017 [201750001] 09.12.2017 - 10.12.2017

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Lönneberga 5111Julia Juhnke (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)1. P 8.20

Curina73Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 8.10

Coco Carlotta61Thomas Jahn (RV Greppin 1990 e.V.)3. P 8.00

Calypso 48323Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)4. P 7.80

Ulita 8144Philipp Eppinger (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)4. P 7.80

Cosima P72Romy Bischoff (Sana-SG Rügen e. V.)6. P 7.70

De Lord 579Kathrin Wollert (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)7. P 7.60

Hadesch93Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)7. P 7.60

Aston Martin BV7Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)9. 7.50

Cellida49Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)9. 7.50

Levinia 20104Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)9. 7.50

Snowden 5136Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)9. 7.50

Celtic Rock50Kathrin Wollert (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)13. 7.40

Cnaller VEC60Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)13. 7.40

Cocolotta 362Thomas Jahn (RV Greppin 1990 e.V.)13. 7.40

Lotti Karotti 4113Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)13. 7.40

De Deern 378Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)17. 7.30

Solaris D137Philipp Eppinger (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)17. 7.30

Carl-Otto G33Elisa Brocks (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)19. 6.80

Virginia 223146Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)20. 6.40

Dolly 48383Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)21. 6.20

Campari 33625Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)22. 5.70

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Catniss Everdeen45Sofia Schmid (RC Passin e.V.)1. P 8.30

Cosima P72Romy Bischoff (Sana-SG Rügen e. V.)2. P 8.10

Calla S22Kathrin Wollert (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)3. P 8.00

Cosa bastante70Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)3. P 8.00

Calypso 48323Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)5. P 7.90

Curina73Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 7.90

Centos 651Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)7. P 7.80

De Deern 378Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)8. P 7.70

Lönneberga 5111Julia Juhnke (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)9. 7.50

Lotti Karotti 4113Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)10. 7.40

Cnaller VEC60Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)11. 7.30

Dolly 48383Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)12. 7.20

Campari 33625Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)13. 7.10

Special Agent P138Natalie Haß (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)13. 7.10

Cocolotta 362Thomas Jahn (RV Greppin 1990 e.V.)15. 7.00

Solaris D137Philipp Eppinger (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)15. 7.00

Lisburn108Juliana Jakubiec (RSV Polzow e.V)17. 6.80

Ulita 8144Philipp Eppinger (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)17. 6.80

Levinia 20104Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)19. 6.60

Aston Martin BV7Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)20. 6.50

Coco Carlotta61Thomas Jahn (RV Greppin 1990 e.V.)21. 6.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Balonic de Trebox Z9Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)1. P 8.50

Calla S22Kathrin Wollert (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)2. P 8.10

Cosa bastante70Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)2. P 8.10

Catniss Everdeen45Sofia Schmid (RC Passin e.V.)4. P 8.00

Carsandro38Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)5. 7.70

Obora's Silver119Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)6. 7.50

Vivijane P147Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)6. 7.50

Centos 651Benjamin Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)8. 7.30

Lisburn108Juliana Jakubiec (RSV Polzow e.V)9. 6.00

Special Agent P138Natalie Haß (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.)10. 0.00
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4 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Calero 2021Marie Streeb (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.82

Louie 7114Kim Klein (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 50.98

Bellissimo 1715Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P 0.00 / 51.06

Pelle 36150Marlene Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.60

Kyrie Eleison S149Sarah Kalas (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.81

Caitan 320Sabine Hoyer (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.34

First Lady 25789Jette Sophie Knabe (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)7. P 0.00 / 57.92

Lina K107Fabienne Joel Bunk (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.10

Colleen 3264Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 58.66

Charmina 353Vivien Hein (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 60.69

Alba Rosa4Lea Büttner (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 60.87

Stakkoblue139Adrienn Mihalyi (RFV Eldena e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 62.00

Cosima 25371Sofia Schmid (RC Passin e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 66.23

Basket 311Janette Kalis (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)14. 4.00 / 52.06

L'Amando95Eva Streeb (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)15. 4.00 / 52.32

Carla 16734Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)16. 4.00 / 55.20

Catman 844Janette Kalis (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)17. 4.00 / 56.67

Carago30Martin Kroll (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)18. 4.00 / 57.41

Rosali 17130Marla Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)19. 4.00 / 58.46

Lana Lou97Lisa-Marie Wendorff (RFV Arkona e. V.)20. 4.00 / 59.71

Akteur 1243Sara Mundt (PferdeSV Quitzow e.V.)21. 4.00 / 63.75

Cialotta 357Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)22. 4.00 / 63.99

Quandefino124Johanna Elisa Klare (RC Passin e.V.)23. 4.00 / 67.38

Quicksand H127Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)23. 4.00 / 67.38

Starpower Chagal140Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)25. 6.50 / 77.60

Chorizo Chico56Sofia Schmid (RC Passin e.V.)26. 7.75 / 82.78

Leandra Z101Sophie Perske (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)27. 8.00 / 60.08

Luna B 5115Melanie Behm (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)28. 8.00 / 61.15

Findus Totalus88Josephin Hünemörder (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)29. 8.00 / 63.16

Solaris D137Philipp Eppinger (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)30. 9.75 / 74.42

5 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Bastiaan 812Philipp Eppinger (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 46.53

Cherie mon55Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.24

Dancing-Queen S76Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.01

Louie 7114Kim Klein (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.40

Carla 16734Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.53

Sternenfee M142Mareike Vollmer (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 53.02

Lina K107Fabienne Joel Bunk (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 54.51

Basket 311Janette Kalis (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 55.93

Flagrant Verde90Sofia Schmid (RC Passin e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 57.77

Kyrie Eleison S149Sarah Kalas (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 58.20

First Lady 25789Jette Sophie Knabe (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)11. P 0.00 / 60.03

Venezia 58145Jette Sophie Knabe (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)12. P 0.00 / 60.64

Akteur 1243Sara Mundt (PferdeSV Quitzow e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 63.56

Carda 232Jette Sophie Knabe (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)14. P 0.00 / 65.04

Cosima 25371Sofia Schmid (RC Passin e.V.)15. 0.00 / 67.45

Bellissimo 1715Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)16. 4.00 / 51.84

Leandra 207100Lara Spörke (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)17. 4.00 / 52.05

Davida Villa77Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)18. 4.00 / 53.54

L'amour 10596Kathleen Streit-Pottmeyer (RFV Stuthof e.V.)19. 4.00 / 54.68

Catman 844Janette Kalis (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)20. 4.00 / 59.72

Aston Martin BV7Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)21. 4.00 / 60.61

Colleen 3264Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)22. 4.00 / 60.80

Cialotta 357Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)23. 4.00 / 60.83

Caitan 320Sabine Hoyer (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)24. 4.00 / 61.21

Lana Lou97Lisa-Marie Wendorff (RFV Arkona e. V.)25. 4.00 / 61.70

Leandra Z101Sophie Perske (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)26. 4.00 / 62.25
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Chorizo Chico56Sofia Schmid (RC Passin e.V.)27. 4.00 / 67.28

Nalinka117Claudia Labrenz (RV Sülstorfer Soers e. V.)28. 4.25 / 68.08

Casanova B40Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)29. 4.25 / 68.23

Caramel 3131Julia Juhnke (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)30. 4.25 / 69.64

6 Springprüfung Kl.L

Pocahontas 79122Hanna Schankat (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.74

Curti74Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.88

Davida Villa77Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.34

Bella-Donna 1013Romy Bischoff (Sana-SG Rügen e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.63

Adele 931Friederike Lass (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.71

L'amour 10596Kathleen Streit-Pottmeyer (RFV Stuthof e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.50

Carda 232Jette Sophie Knabe (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)7. P 0.00 / 59.80

Bako 28Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)8. P 0.00 / 62.38

Stakkoblue139Adrienn Mihalyi (RFV Eldena e.V.)9. 0.00 / 62.87

Caramel 3131Julia Juhnke (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)10. 0.00 / 64.53

Cornwell S151Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)11. 0.00 / 66.71

Cherie mon55Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)12. 4.00 / 52.13

Sternenfee M142Mareike Vollmer (RFV Harsum u. Umg. e.V.)13. 4.00 / 54.77

Carsandro38Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)14. 4.00 / 58.60

Dancing-Queen S76Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)15. 4.00 / 58.77

Venezia 58145Jette Sophie Knabe (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)16. 4.00 / 58.93

Dollar Du Alme82Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)17. 4.00 / 65.19

Brandon 916Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)18. 8.00 / 59.64

Quicksand H127Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)19. 8.00 / 64.70

Celin 4248Friederike Lass (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)20. 8.25 / 84.30

Bastiaan 812Philipp Eppinger (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)21. 12.00 / 55.88

Casanova B40Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)22. 16.00 / 57.68
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